1webtec.com
FI750/1500 Series
Brass In-Line Flow Indicator
Flow Indicators are designed for continuous monitoring or intermittent use
commissioning and servicing hydraulic systems up to 420 bar, 6000 psi.
These brass body units contain no carbon steel parts and can be used with
water, water-oil emulsions systems and hydraulic oil.
The large clear 63mm (2 1/2”) diameter dial ensures that quick checks can be

Symbol:
webtec.com2
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE
MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS
MAX RATED
PRESSUREWITH TEMPERATURE WITHOUT TEMPERATURE WATER OIL
FI750-30BBWT FI750-30BBW 2-30 L/min 2-30 L/min 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 420 bar
FI750-30BNWT FI750-30BNW 0.5-8 US gpm 0.5-8 US gpm 3/4” NPSF 1/4” NPTF 6000 psi
FI750-60BBWT FI750-60BBW 3-70 L/min 2-60 L/min 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 420 bar
FI750-60BNWT FI750-60BNW 0.8-8 US gpm 0.5-16 US gpm 3/4” NPSF 1/4” NPTF 6000 psi
FI750-120BBWT FI750-120BBW 4-140 L/min 4-120 L/min 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 420 bar
FI750-120BNWT FI750-120BNW 1-37 US gpm 1-32 US gpm 3/4” NPSF 1/4” NPTF 6000 psi
FI1500-200BBWT FI1500-200BBW 10-200 L/min 10-200 L/min 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-200BSWT FI1500-200BSW 2.5-50 US gpm 2.5-50 US gpm 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
FI1500-400BBWT FI1500-400BBW 20-400 L/min 20-400 L/min 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-400BSWT FI1500-400BSW 5-100 US gpm 5-100 US gpm 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi